LEAGUE
N. RIDGEVILLE BB/SB

PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE

LOCATION DATE
SCHADY DRIVE COMPLEX SAT. MAY 18", 2024
__ BATTING CAGES IF RAIN

Picture
Time
8:20

8:32
8:44
8:56
9:08
9:20
9:30
9:42

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50

11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45

Picture Line “A”

Tball — REDS (8:30 Practice)
Tball - ANGELS

Tball - BRAVES

Tball - GUARDIANS

Tball - ROCKIES

Major SB — REDS (10:00 Practice)
Tball - WHITE SOX

Tball - DBACKS (10:00 Practice)

Minor BB — MARLINS (10:30 Practice)
CP SB — METS (10:30 Practice)

Tball - YANKEES

CP SB — YANKEES

CP BB — BRAVES

CP BB — DODGERS

Tball — PIRATES (11:30 Practice)
Minor SB — ANGELS

Minor SB — WHITE SOX

Minor BB — GUARDIANS

Minor BB — YANKEES

Tball - TIGERS

Minor SB — CUBS (12:30 Practice)
Major BB - BRAVES

JR. Thurman — CUBS

Tball — TWINS (2:30 Practice)

Picture Line “B”

Tball - RED SOX (8:30 Practice)

Tball - ASTROS

Tball - DODGERS

Tball - METS

Tball - ROYALS

CP BB ~ATHLETICS (10:00 Practice)
CP BB — WHITE SOX (10:00 Practice)
Tball — CUBS (10:00 Practice)

Minor SB — TIGERS (10:30 Practice)
CP BB - TIGERS

CP SB — TWINS

CP BB — ASTROS

CP BB - CUBS

CP BB — GUARDIANS

Tball — GIANTS (11:30 Practice)
Minor SB — BRAVES

Minor BB - METS

Minor BB — TWINS

Major SB - DODGERS

Major SB — TIGERS (12:30 Practice)
CP SB — PIRATES (12:30 Practice)
Major BB — RED SOX

JR. Thurman — DIAMONDBACKS
CP SB — RANGERS (2:30 Practice)

SUGGESTIONS FOR A SMOOTH RUNNING PICTURE DAY PLEASE:
1. Have players arrive approx. 10 minutes ahead of picture time.
2. Please pass out forms at least one week in advance of picture day.
COACHES: THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME AND UNUSED FORMS.



