## PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE

LEAGUE N. RIDGEVILLE BB/SB

## LOCATION SCHADY DRIVE COMPLEX BATTING CAGES IF RAIN

DATE SAT. MAY 18<sup>th</sup>, 2024

<u>Picture</u> Time	Picture Line "A"	Picture Line "B"
8:20	Tball – REDS (8:30 Practice)	Tball – RED SOX (8:30 Practice)
8:32	Tball – ANGELS	Tball – ASTROS
8:44	Tball – BRAVES	Tball – DODGERS
8:56	Tball – GUARDIANS	Tball – METS
9:08	Tball – ROCKIES	Tball – ROYALS
9:20	Major SB – REDS (10:00 Practice)	CP BB –ATHLETICS (10:00 Practice)
9:30	Tball – WHITE SOX	CP BB – WHITE SOX (10:00 Practice)
9:42	Tball – DBACKS (10:00 Practice)	Tball – CUBS (10:00 Practice)
10:00	Minor BB – MARLINS (10:30 Practice)	Minor SB – TIGERS (10:30 Practice)
10:10	CP SB – METS (10:30 Practice)	CP BB - TIGERS
10:20	Tball – YANKEES	CP SB – TWINS
10:30	CP SB – YANKEES	CP BB – ASTROS
10:40	CP BB – BRAVES	CP BB - CUBS
10:50	CP BB – DODGERS	CP BB – GUARDIANS
11:10	Tball – PIRATES (11:30 Practice)	Tball – GIANTS (11:30 Practice)
11:20	Minor SB – ANGELS	Minor SB – BRAVES
11:30	Minor SB – WHITE SOX	Minor BB – METS
11:40	Minor BB – GUARDIANS	Minor BB – TWINS
11:50	Minor BB – YANKEES	Major SB – DODGERS
12:05	Tball - TIGERS	Major SB – TIGERS (12:30 Practice)
12:15	Minor SB – CUBS (12:30 Practice)	CP SB – PIRATES (12:30 Practice)
12:25	Major BB – BRAVES	Major BB – RED SOX
12:35	JR. Thurman – CUBS	JR. Thurman – DIAMONDBACKS
12:45	Tball – TWINS (2:30 Practice)	CP SB – RANGERS (2:30 Practice)

## SUGGESTIONS FOR A SMOOTH RUNNING PICTURE DAY PLEASE:

- 1. Have players arrive approx. 10 minutes ahead of picture time.
- 2. Please pass out forms at least one week in advance of picture day. COACHES: THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME AND UNUSED FORMS.